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Application Schedule for ISC Progression to Full-Time 3-Year Higher Nitec and 2-Year Nitec Courses 
(Jan 2025 Intake) 

Activities Date 

Application Period 

• Go to https://www.ite.edu.sg and click on 'Apply for ITE Courses' 
• Click on 'For ISC Progression to 3-Year Higher Nitec / 2-Year Nitec’ under 

‘Full-Time 3-Year Higher Nitec / 2-Year Nitec Courses (Jan 2025 Intake)' 
• Click on 'Apply Now' 
• Log in using your NRIC/FIN and Date of Birth to apply. Alternatively, you may 

also log in using your Singpass. 

Mon 16 Dec 2024 
(from 2.30pm) to 
Thu 19 Dec 2024 

(5pm) 

Release of Application Results 

• Go to https://istudent.ite.edu.sg 
• Log on using your User ID & password 
• Click on 'Self-Service' > 'Student Admission' > 'View Application Results' 

Mon 30 Dec 2024 
(from 9am) 

Acceptance 

• Go to https://istudent.ite.edu.sg 
• Log on using your User ID & password 
• Click on 'Self-Service' > 'Student Admission' > 'View Application Results' 

Mon 30 Dec 2024 
(9am) to Fri 3 Jan 2025 

College Reporting and Start of Term 
Deadline for payment of 1st term fees (for Singapore Citizens & Singapore 
Permanent Residents) 

Mon 13 Jan 2025 

Final Application Period 

• Go to https://www.ite.edu.sg and click on 'Apply for ITE Courses' 
• Click on 'For ISC Progression to 3-Year Higher Nitec / 2-Year Nitec’ under 

‘Full-Time 3-Year Higher Nitec / 2-Year Nitec Courses (Jan 2025 Intake)' 
• Click on 'Apply Now' 
• Log in using your NRIC/FIN and Date of Birth to apply. Alternatively, you may 

also log in using your Singpass. 

Applicants can check the application outcome by Thu 23 Jan 2025 for the 1st sub-
phase, and by Thu 13 Feb 2025 for the 2nd sub-phase. 

1st Sub-Phase 
Mon 30 Dec 2024 to 

Fri 17 Jan 2025 

2nd Sub-Phase 
Thu 23 Jan 2025 to 

Fri 7 Feb 2025 

Deadline for payment of 1st term fees (for International Students) Wed 12 Feb 2025 
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